
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
18 
19 

108 
55 
36 
66 

270 
71 
67 
74 

224 
55 
6 

277 

Name 
NURMI Rasmus 
USKI Mikko 
SAARMAA Jaanus 
FREIMANN Hugo-Brent 
KANTOLA Juho 
VIRTANEN Vili Tapio 
LAIDONER Alar 
MAIKOLA Jesse 
KÖSTER Andre 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 
KAZUŠS Normunds 
FELDBERGS Girts 
LÄHKER Enn 
HANSSON Hanno 

Class 
Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Supersport (SM) 
Superstock 600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Superstock 600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Superstock 600 
B600 
B600 
B600 

Laps 
6 
8 
7 
9 
5 
7 
1 
4 
4 
1 
4 
2 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
1:25.215 
1:25.904 
1:26.761 
1:28.356 
1:29.233 
1:29.847 
1:32.017 
1:32.189 
1:32.510 
1:35.224 
1:35.608 
1:38.407 
1:40.207 
2:10.450 

In Lap 
6 
8 
4 
8 
5 
7 
1 
4 
3 
1 
1 
2 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.689 
1.546 
3.141 
4.018 
4.632 
6.802 
6.974 
7.295 

10.009 
10.393 
13.192 
14.992 
45.235 

Gap 

0.689 
0.857 
1.595 
0.877 
0.614 
2.170 
0.172 
0.321 
2.714 
0.384 
2.799 
1.800 

30.243 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

 Practice 1 - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:55:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 13:55 


