



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 1 - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open

2025-08-08 13:55

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:55:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	18	NURMI Rasmus	Supersport (SM)	6	1:25.215	6			
2	19	USKI Mikko	Supersport (SM)	8	1:25.904	8	0.689	0.689	
3	108	SAARMAA Jaanus	Superstock 600	7	1:26.761	4	1.546	0.857	
4	55	FREIMANN Hugo-Brent	Superstock 600	9	1:28.356	8	3.141	1.595	
5	36	KANTOLA Juho	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	5	1:29.233	5	4.018	0.877	
6	66	VIRTANEN Vili Tapio	Supersport (SM)	7	1:29.847	7	4.632	0.614	
7	270	LAIDONER Alar	Superstock 600	1	1:32.017	1	6.802	2.170	
8	71	MAIKOLA Jesse	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	4	1:32.189	4	6.974	0.172	
9	67	KÖSTER Andre	Superstock 600	4	1:32.510	3	7.295	0.321	
10	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	1	1:35.224	1	10.009	2.714	
11	224	KAZUŠS Normunds	Superstock 600	4	1:35.608	1	10.393	0.384	
12	55	FELDBERGS Girts	B600	2	1:38.407	2	13.192	2.799	
13	6	LÄHKER Enn	B600	7	1:40.207	5	14.992	1.800	
14	277	HANSSON Hanno	B600	1	2:10.450	1	45.235	30.243	

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

